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Participants

Nation Name   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

AZE AZERBAIJAN 1.16 yes

        BUNYATOVA Sevil 1989 R F      

        BOLSHAKOVA Valeriya 1995 L F      

        KARIMOVA Sabina 1987 L F      

        BASHTA Anna 1996 L F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

BLR BELARUS 1.32 yes

        RAHACHEUSKAYA Katsiaryna 2001 L F      

        KASPIAROVICH Palina 1996 L F      

        IVANISHCHANKA Hanna 1996 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

BRA BRAZIL 1.37 yes

        TROIS Karina 1997 R F      

        PEKELMAN Luana 2003 R F      

        CHIERIGHINI Pietra 2003 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

BUL BULGARIA 1.26 yes

        NEDYALKOVA Simona 2000 L F      

        ILIEVA Yoana 2001 L F      

        NEIKOVA Emma 2005 R F      

        HRAMOVA Olga A. 1989 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

CAN CANADA 1.14 yes

        PONICH Marissa 1987 R F      

        PAGE Gabriella 1994 R F      

        THURGOOD Madison 1998 R F      

        JEFFREY Rebecca 1997 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

CHN CHINA 1.8 yes

        SHEN Chen 1990 R F      

        SHAO Yaqi 1996 R F      

        YANG Hengyu 1996 R F      

        QIAN Jiarui 1992 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

ESP SPAIN 1.11 yes

        NAVARRO Araceli 1989 R F      

        MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia 1990 R F      

        PEREZ CUENCA Celia 1994 R F      

        HERNANDEZ Elena 1999 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
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Nation Name   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

FRA FRANCE 1.2 yes

        LEMBACH Charlotte 1988 R F      

        BRUNET Manon 1996 R F      

        BALZER Sara 1995 L F      

        BERDER Cecilia 1989 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

GER GERMANY 1.12 yes

        KRÜGER Léa 1996 R F      

        FUNKE Julika 2000 R F      

        LIMBACH Anna 1989 R F      

        EIFLER Larissa 1999 L F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

GRE GREECE 1.46 yes

        MPENOU Klairi 1996 R F      

        GKOUNTOURA Theodora 1997 R F      

        PAIZI Marina 1990 R F      

        GEORGIADOU Despina 1991 L F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

HKG HONG KONG, CHINA 1.18 yes

        LAM Hin Wai 1991 R F      

        CHANG Karen Ngai Hing 1996 R F      

        MA Ho Chee 2001 R F      

        AU Sin Ying 1989 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

HUN HUNGARY 1.6 yes

        MARTON Anna 1995 R F      

        KATONA Renata 1994 R F      

        PUSZTAI Liza 2001 R F      

        BATTAI Sugar Katinka 2003 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

ITA ITALY 1.3 yes

        GREGORIO Rossella 1990 L F      

        CRISCIO Martina 1994 L F      

        VECCHI Irene 1989 R F      

        BATTISTON Michela 1997 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

JPN JAPAN 1.9 yes

        FUKUSHIMA Shihomi 1995 R F      

        EMURA Misaki 1998 R F      

        TAMURA Norika 1991 R F      

        AOKI Chika 1990 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
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Nation Name   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

KAZ KAZAKHSTAN 1.21 yes

        PRIKHODKO Tatyana 1993 R F      

        KHABIBULLINA Aibike 1995 R F      

        SARYBAY Aigerim 1997 R F      

        DOSPAY Karina 1997 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

KOR KOREA 1.4 yes

        SEO Jiyeon 1993 R F      

        LEE Rajin 1990 R F      

        YOON Jisu 1993 R F      

        CHOI Sooyeon 1990 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

POL POLAND 1.10 yes

        WATOR Angelika 1994 R F      

        PUDA Marta 1991 R F      

        CIESLAR Zuzanna 2000 R F      

        KOZACZUK Malgorzata 1988 L F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

ROU ROMANIA 1.24 yes

        MARTIS Sabina 2000 R F      

        LUPU Andreea 1999 L F      

        PASCU Bianca 1988 R F      

        DIMA Loredana 1995 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

RUS RUSSIA 1.1 yes

        VELIKAYA Sofya 1985 R F      

        POZDNIAKOVA Sofia 1997 R F      

        EGORIAN Yana 1993 L F      

        NIKITINA Olga 1998 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

TUN TUNISIA 1.17 yes

        BESBES Azza 1990 R F      

        BEN CHAABANE Amira 1990 R F      

        DAGHFOUS Yasmine 2000 R F      

        BEN AZIZI Nadia 2002 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

TUR TURKEY 1.13 yes

        UNLUDAG Deniz Selin 2001 R F      

        SHCHUKLA Iryna 1995 R F      

        CAKIR Aylin 2001 R F      

        ERBIL Nisanur 2003 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
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Nation Name   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

UKR UKRAINE 1.7 yes

        KRAVATSKA Olena 1992 R F      

        KOMASHCHUK Alina 1993 R F      

        VORONINA Olena 1990 R F      

        KHARLAN Olga 1990 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

USA USA 1.5 yes

        THOMPSON Kamali 1991 R F      

        STONE Anne-Elizabeth 1990 R F      

        ZAGUNIS Mariel 1985 L F      

        RUSSO Francesca 1995 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

VEN VENEZUELA 1.15 yes

        VELASQUEZ Jornellys 1992 R F      

        RODRIGUEZ Shia 1994 R F      

        BANEZCA Luismar 1998 R F      

        BENITEZ ROMERO Alejandra Jhonay 1980 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

24 Nations, 24 Participants (24 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name gender present

1. 0 001 390.0 RUS RUSSIA yes

2. 0 002 368.0 FRA FRANCE yes

3. 0 003 284.0 ITA ITALY yes

4. 0 004 284.0 KOR KOREA yes

5. 0 005 254.0 USA USA yes

6. 0 006 253.0 HUN HUNGARY yes

7. 0 007 244.0 UKR UKRAINE yes

8. 0 008 226.0 CHN CHINA yes

9. 0 009 209.0 JPN JAPAN yes

10. 0 010 187.0 POL POLAND yes

11. 0 011 171.0 ESP SPAIN yes

12. 0 012 166.0 GER GERMANY yes

13. 0 013 145.0 TUR TURKEY yes

14. 0 014 144.0 CAN CANADA yes

15. 0 015 137.0 VEN VENEZUELA yes

16. 0 016 130.0 AZE AZERBAIJAN yes

17. 0 017 125.0 TUN TUNISIA yes

18. 0 018 110.0 HKG HONG KONG, CHINA yes

19. 0 021 84.0 KAZ KAZAKHSTAN yes

20. 0 024 69.0 ROU ROMANIA yes

21. 0 026 59.0 BUL BULGARIA yes

22. 0 032 43.0 BLR BELARUS yes

23. 0 037 32.0 BRA BRAZIL yes

24. 0 046 8.0 GRE GREECE yes
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Technical directory and other commissions

Observer

Catherine Defoligny-Renault

Delegate of referee commission

Mohamed El Motawakel

Technical directory

Aristea Polychroniadou - President of DT
Stelios Lois
Sonja Lange
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Format

Participants 24 Participants

1 Direct elimination
08.03. 10:30

Team Welt Cup Tableau of 32 with place 1-16 Draw 5-32

24 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 4 A T32 08.03. 10:30

5 - 32 A T32 08.03. 10:30 Drawn lots by pairs

Team World Cup
Table of 32
Draw by pairs for place 5-32
Table of 16
Final of 4
Places 1-16 to be fenced

Hits: 45
Time: 3 min
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name
Seeding
list

Seeding
rank

Points  

1 RUS RUSSIA 1 1 390.0

2 FRA FRANCE 1 2 368.0

3 ITA ITALY 1 3 284.0

4 KOR KOREA 1 4 284.0

5 USA USA 1 5 254.0

6 HUN HUNGARY 1 6 253.0

7 UKR UKRAINE 1 7 244.0

8 CHN CHINA 1 8 226.0

9 JPN JAPAN 1 9 209.0

10 POL POLAND 1 10 187.0

11 ESP SPAIN 1 11 171.0

12 GER GERMANY 1 12 166.0

13 TUR TURKEY 1 13 145.0

14 CAN CANADA 1 14 144.0

15 VEN VENEZUELA 1 15 137.0

16 AZE AZERBAIJAN 1 16 130.0

17 TUN TUNISIA 1 17 125.0

18 HKG HONG KONG, CHINA 1 18 110.0

19 KAZ KAZAKHSTAN 1 21 84.0

20 ROU ROMANIA 1 24 69.0

21 BUL BULGARIA 1 26 59.0

22 BLR BELARUS 1 32 43.0

23 BRA BRAZIL 1 37 32.0

24 GRE GREECE 1 46 8.0
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F | Table 9-12 D | Table 9-16 B | Table of 32 C | Table of 16

Piste 2 Sun 13:30

VENEZUELA (15) VEN   36

TURKEY (13) TUR   V

R: TSOUROUTAS Georges (GRE)

Piste 1 Sun 12:30

VENEZUELA (15) VEN   V

GREECE (24) GRE   34

R: DECKER Laura (USA)

Piste 2 Sun 12:30

GERMANY (12) GER   39

TURKEY (13) TUR   V

R: TSOUROUTAS Georges (GRE)

 

1 RUSSIA RUS  

32 *** bye ***  

 

  Piste 1 Sun 10:30

17 TUNISIA TUN   26

16 VENEZUELA (15) VEN   V

  R: FLOREA Marius (ROU)

  Piste GREEN Sun 10:30

9 JAPAN JPN   42

24 GREECE GRE   V

  R: CASARES Ignacio (ESP) / JEANNY Aurelie (FRA)

 

25 *** bye ***  

8 CHINA CHN  

 

 

5 HUNGARY (6) HUN  

28 *** bye ***  

 

  Piste 2 Sun 10:30

21 BELARUS (22) BLR   38

12 GERMANY GER   V

  R: DECKER Laura (USA)

  Piste RED Sun 10:30

13 TURKEY TUR   V

20 KAZAKHSTAN (19) KAZ   38

  R: COSTANZO Vincenzo (ITA)

 

29 *** bye ***  

4 KOREA KOR  

 

Piste GREEN Sun 11:20

RUSSIA RUS   V

VENEZUELA (15) VEN   30

R: FLOREA Marius (ROU) / DECKER Laura (USA)

Piste GREEN Sun 11:50

GREECE (24) GRE   28

CHINA CHN   V

R: COSTANZO Vincenzo (ITA) / DECKER Laura (USA)

Piste RED Sun 11:20

HUNGARY (6) HUN   V

GERMANY GER   27

R: CASARES Ignacio (ESP) / JEANNY Aurelie (FRA)

Piste RED Sun 11:50

TURKEY TUR   29

KOREA KOR   V

R: JEANNY Aurelie (FRA) / CASARES Ignacio (ESP)
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F | Table 9-12 D | Table 9-16 B | Table of 32 C | Table of 16

Piste 4 Sun 13:30

USA (5) USA   28

UKRAINE (7) UKR   V

R: BOUKAS Evaggelos (GRE)

Piste 3 Sun 12:30

ROMANIA (20) ROU   26

USA (5) USA   V

R: BOUKAS Evaggelos (GRE)

Piste 4 Sun 12:30

UKRAINE UKR   V

AZERBAIJAN (16) AZE   40

R: SAINIS Christos (GRE)

 

3 ITALY ITA  

30 *** bye ***  

 

  Piste 3 Sun 10:30

19 ROMANIA (20) ROU   V

14 CANADA CAN   42

  R: TSOUROUTAS Georges (GRE) / GUCLUER Ilgin (TUR)

  Piste BLUE Sun 10:30

11 SPAIN ESP   V

22 BULGARIA (21) BUL   30

  R: SAINIS Christos (GRE) / EL BAKRY Medhat (EGY)

 

27 *** bye ***  

6 USA (5) USA  

 

 

7 UKRAINE UKR  

26 *** bye ***  

 

  Piste 4 Sun 10:30

23 BRAZIL BRA   29

10 POLAND POL   V

  R: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)

  Piste YELLOW Sun 10:30

15 AZERBAIJAN (16) AZE   V

18 HONG KONG, CHINA HKG   32

  R: KOSA Miklos (HUN) / BOUKAS Evaggelos (GRE)

 

31 *** bye ***  

2 FRANCE FRA  

 

Piste BLUE Sun 11:20

ITALY ITA   V

ROMANIA (20) ROU   34

R: TSOUROUTAS Georges (GRE) / EL BAKRY Medhat (EGY)

Piste BLUE Sun 11:50

SPAIN ESP   V

USA (5) USA   26

R: SAINIS Christos (GRE) / KOSA Miklos (HUN)

Piste YELLOW Sun 11:20

UKRAINE UKR   43

POLAND POL   V

R: KOSA Miklos (HUN) / GUCLUER Ilgin (TUR)

Piste YELLOW Sun 11:50

AZERBAIJAN (16) AZE   42

FRANCE FRA   V

R: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE) / GUCLUER Ilgin (TUR)
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J | Place 9/10 K | Place 11/12    
  Piste YELLOW Sun 14:30

1 TURKEY (13) TUR   32

2 UKRAINE (7) UKR   V

  R: TSOUROUTAS Georges (GRE)

  Piste GREEN Sun 14:30

1 VENEZUELA (15) VEN   35

2 USA (5) USA   V

  R: BOUKAS Evaggelos (GRE)

M | Place 15/16 G | Table 13-16 L | Place 13/14  

Piste 4 Sun 14:30

GREECE (24) GRE   44

ROMANIA (20) ROU   V

R: GUCLUER Ilgin (TUR)

  Piste 1 Sun 13:30

1 GREECE (24) GRE   33

4 GERMANY (12) GER   V

  R: JEANNY Aurelie (FRA)

  Piste 3 Sun 13:30

3 ROMANIA (20) ROU   40

2 AZERBAIJAN (16) AZE   V

  R: SAINIS Christos (GRE)

Piste 1 Sun 14:30

GERMANY (12) GER   V

AZERBAIJAN (16) AZE   40

R: SAINIS Christos (GRE)

H | Table 5-8 E | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final Q | Final

Piste YELLOW Sun 14:00

CHINA (8) CHN   31

KOREA KOR   V

R: COSTANZO Vincenzo (ITA) / DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)

Piste GREEN Sun 14:00

SPAIN (11) ESP   V

FRANCE FRA   39

R: KOSA Miklos (HUN) / GUCLUER Ilgin (TUR)

  Piste GREEN Sun 13:00

1 RUSSIA RUS   V

8 CHINA CHN   43

  R: COSTANZO Vincenzo (ITA) / JEANNY Aurelie (FRA)

  Piste RED Sun 13:00

5 HUNGARY (6) HUN   V

4 KOREA KOR   42

  R: CASARES Ignacio (ESP) / FLOREA Marius (ROU)

  Piste BLUE Sun 13:00

3 ITALY ITA   V

6 SPAIN (11) ESP   39

  R: KOSA Miklos (HUN) / GUCLUER Ilgin (TUR)

  Piste YELLOW Sun 13:00

7 POLAND (10) POL   V

2 FRANCE FRA   43

  R: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE) / EL BAKRY Medhat (EGY)

Piste BLUE Sun 14:00

RUSSIA RUS   V

HUNGARY (6) HUN   44

R: FLOREA Marius (ROU) / CASARES Ignacio (ESP)

Piste RED Sun 14:00

ITALY ITA   V

POLAND (10) POL   31

R: EL BAKRY Medhat (EGY) / DECKER Laura (USA)

Piste FINAL Sun 16:30

RUSSIA RUS   V

ITALY (3) ITA   35

R: KOSA Miklos (HUN) / EL BAKRY Medhat (EGY)
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O | Place 5/6 N | Place 7/8   P | Place 3/4
  Piste RED Sun 14:30

1 KOREA (4) KOR   V

2 SPAIN (11) ESP   37

  R: JEANNY Aurelie (FRA) / DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)

  Piste BLUE Sun 14:30

1 CHINA (8) CHN   27

2 FRANCE FRA   V

  R: CASARES Ignacio (ESP) / KOSA Miklos (HUN)

  Piste FINAL Sun 15:45

1 HUNGARY (6) HUN   V

2 POLAND (10) POL   36

  R: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE) / CASARES Ignacio (ESP)
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Direct elimination

Table of 32

10:30 | Piste 1 R: FLOREA Marius, ROU

VENEZUELA 45 26 TUNISIA

BENITEZ ROMERO Alejandra Jhonay 5 5 2 2 BESBES Azza

VELASQUEZ Jornellys 5 10 2 0 DAGHFOUS Yasmine

BANEZCA Luismar 5 15 6 4 BEN CHAABANE Amira

BENITEZ ROMERO Alejandra Jhonay 5 20 9 3 DAGHFOUS Yasmine

BANEZCA Luismar 5 25 12 3 BESBES Azza

VELASQUEZ Jornellys 5 30 13 1 BEN CHAABANE Amira

BANEZCA Luismar 5 35 17 4 DAGHFOUS Yasmine

BENITEZ ROMERO Alejandra Jhonay 5 40 22 5 BEN CHAABANE Amira

VELASQUEZ Jornellys 5 45 26 4 BESBES Azza

10:30 | Piste GREEN R: CASARES Ignacio, ESP / JEANNY Aurelie, FRA

GREECE 45 42 JAPAN

GKOUNTOURA Theodora 5 5 2 2 EMURA Misaki

GEORGIADOU Despina 5 10 8 6 AOKI Chika

PAIZI Marina 3 13 15 7 TAMURA Norika

GKOUNTOURA Theodora 7 20 18 3 AOKI Chika

PAIZI Marina 3 23 25 7 EMURA Misaki

GEORGIADOU Despina 6 29 30 5 TAMURA Norika

PAIZI Marina 4 33 35 5 FUKUSHIMA Shihomi

GKOUNTOURA Theodora 7 40 37 2 TAMURA Norika

GEORGIADOU Despina 5 45 42 5 EMURA Misaki

10:30 | Piste 2 R: DECKER Laura, USA

GERMANY 45 38 BELARUS

LIMBACH Anna 3 3 5 5 IVANISHCHANKA Hanna

EIFLER Larissa 2 5 10 5 KASPIAROVICH Palina

FUNKE Julika 9 14 15 5 RAHACHEUSKAYA Katsiaryna

EIFLER Larissa 4 18 20 5 IVANISHCHANKA Hanna

LIMBACH Anna 7 25 21 1 RAHACHEUSKAYA Katsiaryna

FUNKE Julika 5 30 23 2 KASPIAROVICH Palina

EIFLER Larissa 5 35 24 1 RAHACHEUSKAYA Katsiaryna

FUNKE Julika 5 40 32 8 IVANISHCHANKA Hanna

LIMBACH Anna 5 45 38 6 KASPIAROVICH Palina
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10:30 | Piste RED R: COSTANZO Vincenzo, ITA

KAZAKHSTAN 38 45 TURKEY

SARYBAY Aigerim 5 5 2 2 SHCHUKLA Iryna

PRIKHODKO Tatyana 4 9 10 8 ERBIL Nisanur

DOSPAY Karina 5 14 15 5 UNLUDAG Deniz Selin

SARYBAY Aigerim 6 20 19 4 ERBIL Nisanur

DOSPAY Karina 3 23 25 6 SHCHUKLA Iryna

PRIKHODKO Tatyana 5 28 30 5 UNLUDAG Deniz Selin

DOSPAY Karina 2 30 35 5 ERBIL Nisanur

SARYBAY Aigerim 5 35 40 5 UNLUDAG Deniz Selin

PRIKHODKO Tatyana 3 38 45 5 SHCHUKLA Iryna

10:30 | Piste 3 R: TSOUROUTAS Georges, GRE / GUCLUER Ilgin, TUR

CANADA 42 45 ROMANIA

PONICH Marissa 5 5 2 2 PASCU Bianca

PAGE Gabriella 5 10 3 1 DIMA Loredana

THURGOOD Madison 5 15 6 3 LUPU Andreea

PONICH Marissa 5 20 11 5 DIMA Loredana

THURGOOD Madison 4 24 25 14 PASCU Bianca

PAGE Gabriella -3 21 30 5 LUPU Andreea

THURGOOD Madison 11 32 35 5 MARTIS Sabina

PONICH Marissa 6 38 40 5 LUPU Andreea

PAGE Gabriella 4 42 45 5 PASCU Bianca

10:30 | Piste BLUE R: SAINIS Christos, GRE / EL BAKRY Medhat, EGY

BULGARIA 30 45 SPAIN

ILIEVA Yoana 5 5 3 3 MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia

NEIKOVA Emma 5 10 9 6 NAVARRO Araceli

HRAMOVA Olga A. 1 11 15 6 PEREZ CUENCA Celia

NEIKOVA Emma 6 17 20 5 MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia

ILIEVA Yoana 4 21 25 5 PEREZ CUENCA Celia

HRAMOVA Olga A. 1 22 30 5 NAVARRO Araceli

NEIKOVA Emma 2 24 35 5 PEREZ CUENCA Celia

HRAMOVA Olga A. 1 25 40 5 MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia

ILIEVA Yoana 5 30 45 5 NAVARRO Araceli

10:30 | Piste 4 R: DOUVIS Andreas, GRE

POLAND 45 29 BRAZIL

KOZACZUK Malgorzata 5 5 4 4 TROIS Karina

CIESLAR Zuzanna 5 10 6 2 CHIERIGHINI Pietra

WATOR Angelika 5 15 10 4 PEKELMAN Luana

KOZACZUK Malgorzata 5 20 13 3 CHIERIGHINI Pietra

WATOR Angelika 5 25 16 3 TROIS Karina

CIESLAR Zuzanna 5 30 19 3 PEKELMAN Luana

WATOR Angelika 5 35 21 2 CHIERIGHINI Pietra

KOZACZUK Malgorzata 5 40 22 1 PEKELMAN Luana

CIESLAR Zuzanna 5 45 29 7 TROIS Karina
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10:30 | Piste YELLOW R: KOSA Miklos, HUN / BOUKAS Evaggelos, GRE

HONG KONG, CHINA 32 45 AZERBAIJAN

AU Sin Ying 5 5 3 3 BASHTA Anna

LAM Hin Wai 1 6 10 7 BUNYATOVA Sevil

CHANG Karen Ngai Hing 3 9 15 5 BOLSHAKOVA Valeriya

AU Sin Ying 8 17 20 5 BUNYATOVA Sevil

CHANG Karen Ngai Hing 0 17 25 5 BASHTA Anna

LAM Hin Wai 1 18 30 5 BOLSHAKOVA Valeriya

MA Ho Chee 0 18 35 5 KARIMOVA Sabina

AU Sin Ying 7 25 40 5 BOLSHAKOVA Valeriya

LAM Hin Wai 7 32 45 5 BASHTA Anna

Table of 16

11:20 | Piste GREEN R: FLOREA Marius, ROU / DECKER Laura, USA

VENEZUELA 30 45 RUSSIA

RODRIGUEZ Shia 2 2 5 5 VELIKAYA Sofya

BENITEZ ROMERO Alejandra Jhonay 5 7 10 5 POZDNIAKOVA Sofia

BANEZCA Luismar 2 9 15 5 NIKITINA Olga

RODRIGUEZ Shia 1 10 20 5 POZDNIAKOVA Sofia

BANEZCA Luismar 4 14 25 5 VELIKAYA Sofya

BENITEZ ROMERO Alejandra Jhonay 2 16 30 5 NIKITINA Olga

BANEZCA Luismar 7 23 35 5 POZDNIAKOVA Sofia

VELASQUEZ Jornellys 2 25 40 5 NIKITINA Olga

BENITEZ ROMERO Alejandra Jhonay 5 30 45 5 VELIKAYA Sofya

11:50 | Piste GREEN R: COSTANZO Vincenzo, ITA / DECKER Laura, USA

CHINA 45 28 GREECE

SHAO Yaqi 5 5 2 2 GKOUNTOURA Theodora

YANG Hengyu 3 8 10 8 GEORGIADOU Despina

QIAN Jiarui 7 15 14 4 PAIZI Marina

YANG Hengyu 5 20 17 3 GKOUNTOURA Theodora

SHAO Yaqi 5 25 18 1 PAIZI Marina

QIAN Jiarui 5 30 22 4 MPENOU Klairi

YANG Hengyu 5 35 23 1 PAIZI Marina

QIAN Jiarui 5 40 28 5 GKOUNTOURA Theodora

SHAO Yaqi 5 45 28 0 MPENOU Klairi

11:20 | Piste RED R: CASARES Ignacio, ESP / JEANNY Aurelie, FRA

GERMANY 27 45 HUNGARY

FUNKE Julika 1 1 5 5 PUSZTAI Liza

LIMBACH Anna 2 3 10 5 KATONA Renata

EIFLER Larissa 1 4 15 5 MARTON Anna

FUNKE Julika 3 7 20 5 KATONA Renata

EIFLER Larissa 8 15 25 5 PUSZTAI Liza

LIMBACH Anna 2 17 30 5 MARTON Anna

EIFLER Larissa 4 21 35 5 KATONA Renata

FUNKE Julika 1 22 40 5 MARTON Anna

LIMBACH Anna 5 27 45 5 PUSZTAI Liza
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11:50 | Piste RED R: JEANNY Aurelie, FRA / CASARES Ignacio, ESP

KOREA 45 29 TURKEY

YOON Jisu 5 5 1 1 UNLUDAG Deniz Selin

CHOI Sooyeon 5 10 4 3 SHCHUKLA Iryna

SEO Jiyeon 5 15 5 1 ERBIL Nisanur

CHOI Sooyeon 5 20 9 4 UNLUDAG Deniz Selin

YOON Jisu 5 25 14 5 ERBIL Nisanur

SEO Jiyeon 5 30 17 3 SHCHUKLA Iryna

CHOI Sooyeon 5 35 25 8 ERBIL Nisanur

SEO Jiyeon 5 40 27 2 UNLUDAG Deniz Selin

YOON Jisu 5 45 29 2 SHCHUKLA Iryna

11:20 | Piste BLUE R: TSOUROUTAS Georges, GRE / EL BAKRY Medhat, EGY

ROMANIA 34 45 ITALY

LUPU Andreea 3 3 5 5 GREGORIO Rossella

PASCU Bianca 0 3 10 5 CRISCIO Martina

DIMA Loredana 1 4 15 5 VECCHI Irene

LUPU Andreea 5 9 20 5 CRISCIO Martina

MARTIS Sabina 4 13 25 5 GREGORIO Rossella

PASCU Bianca 8 21 30 5 VECCHI Irene

MARTIS Sabina 5 26 35 5 CRISCIO Martina

LUPU Andreea 5 31 40 5 VECCHI Irene

PASCU Bianca 3 34 45 5 GREGORIO Rossella

11:50 | Piste BLUE R: SAINIS Christos, GRE / KOSA Miklos, HUN

USA 26 45 SPAIN

ZAGUNIS Mariel 5 5 1 1 MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia

RUSSO Francesca 3 8 10 9 NAVARRO Araceli

STONE Anne-Elizabeth 3 11 15 5 PEREZ CUENCA Celia

THOMPSON Kamali 2 13 20 5 MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia

ZAGUNIS Mariel 3 16 25 5 PEREZ CUENCA Celia

STONE Anne-Elizabeth 5 21 30 5 NAVARRO Araceli

RUSSO Francesca 0 21 35 5 PEREZ CUENCA Celia

STONE Anne-Elizabeth 1 22 40 5 MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia

ZAGUNIS Mariel 4 26 45 5 NAVARRO Araceli

11:20 | Piste YELLOW R: KOSA Miklos, HUN / GUCLUER Ilgin, TUR

POLAND 45 43 UKRAINE

PUDA Marta 2 2 5 5 KOMASHCHUK Alina

WATOR Angelika 0 2 10 5 KHARLAN Olga

KOZACZUK Malgorzata 4 6 15 5 VORONINA Olena

WATOR Angelika 6 12 20 5 KOMASHCHUK Alina

PUDA Marta 5 17 25 5 VORONINA Olena

KOZACZUK Malgorzata 5 22 30 5 KHARLAN Olga

WATOR Angelika 5 27 35 5 VORONINA Olena

KOZACZUK Malgorzata 4 31 40 5 KOMASHCHUK Alina

PUDA Marta 14 45 43 3 KHARLAN Olga
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11:50 | Piste YELLOW R: DOUVIS Andreas, GRE / GUCLUER Ilgin, TUR

FRANCE 45 42 AZERBAIJAN

BERDER Cecilia 3 3 5 5 BASHTA Anna

BRUNET Manon 5 8 10 5 KARIMOVA Sabina

LEMBACH Charlotte 6 14 15 5 BOLSHAKOVA Valeriya

BERDER Cecilia 4 18 20 5 KARIMOVA Sabina

LEMBACH Charlotte 7 25 23 3 BASHTA Anna

BRUNET Manon 5 30 26 3 BOLSHAKOVA Valeriya

LEMBACH Charlotte 5 35 30 4 KARIMOVA Sabina

BERDER Cecilia 5 40 36 6 BOLSHAKOVA Valeriya

BRUNET Manon 5 45 42 6 BASHTA Anna



Coupe Akropolis

Athens (GRE)
08.03.2020 - 11:00 AM

OFFICIAL

Sabre Women's

Team

Senior

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Sonja Lange
Document ID:
08.03.2020 16:07

6 / 14

Table of 8

13:00 | Piste GREEN R: COSTANZO Vincenzo, ITA / JEANNY Aurelie, FRA

CHINA 43 45 RUSSIA

SHAO Yaqi 5 5 4 4 NIKITINA Olga

YANG Hengyu 4 9 10 6 VELIKAYA Sofya

QIAN Jiarui 5 14 15 5 POZDNIAKOVA Sofia

YANG Hengyu 4 18 20 5 NIKITINA Olga

SHAO Yaqi 7 25 22 2 POZDNIAKOVA Sofia

QIAN Jiarui 2 27 30 8 VELIKAYA Sofya

YANG Hengyu 4 31 35 5 POZDNIAKOVA Sofia

QIAN Jiarui 9 40 36 1 NIKITINA Olga

SHAO Yaqi 3 43 45 9 VELIKAYA Sofya

13:00 | Piste RED R: CASARES Ignacio, ESP / FLOREA Marius, ROU

KOREA 42 45 HUNGARY

YOON Jisu 1 1 5 5 MARTON Anna

CHOI Sooyeon 2 3 10 5 PUSZTAI Liza

SEO Jiyeon 8 11 15 5 KATONA Renata

CHOI Sooyeon 2 13 20 5 MARTON Anna

YOON Jisu 9 22 25 5 KATONA Renata

SEO Jiyeon 8 30 29 4 PUSZTAI Liza

LEE Rajin 5 35 30 1 KATONA Renata

SEO Jiyeon 2 37 40 10 MARTON Anna

YOON Jisu 5 42 45 5 PUSZTAI Liza

13:00 | Piste BLUE R: KOSA Miklos, HUN / GUCLUER Ilgin, TUR

SPAIN 39 45 ITALY

MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia 2 2 5 5 GREGORIO Rossella

NAVARRO Araceli 2 4 10 5 CRISCIO Martina

PEREZ CUENCA Celia 2 6 15 5 VECCHI Irene

MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia 7 13 20 5 CRISCIO Martina

PEREZ CUENCA Celia 6 19 25 5 GREGORIO Rossella

NAVARRO Araceli 5 24 30 5 VECCHI Irene

PEREZ CUENCA Celia 3 27 35 5 CRISCIO Martina

MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia 6 33 40 5 VECCHI Irene

NAVARRO Araceli 6 39 45 5 GREGORIO Rossella

13:00 | Piste YELLOW R: DOUVIS Andreas, GRE / EL BAKRY Medhat, EGY

FRANCE 43 45 POLAND

BRUNET Manon 5 5 2 2 KOZACZUK Malgorzata

LEMBACH Charlotte 5 10 6 4 PUDA Marta

BERDER Cecilia 5 15 12 6 WATOR Angelika

LEMBACH Charlotte 5 20 15 3 KOZACZUK Malgorzata

BRUNET Manon 5 25 17 2 WATOR Angelika

BERDER Cecilia 5 30 25 8 PUDA Marta

LEMBACH Charlotte 5 35 32 7 WATOR Angelika

BERDER Cecilia 5 40 38 6 KOZACZUK Malgorzata

BRUNET Manon 3 43 45 7 PUDA Marta



Coupe Akropolis

Athens (GRE)
08.03.2020 - 11:00 AM

OFFICIAL

Sabre Women's

Team

Senior

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Sonja Lange
Document ID:
08.03.2020 16:07

7 / 14

Table 9-16

12:30 | Piste 1 R: DECKER Laura, USA

GREECE 34 45 VENEZUELA

MPENOU Klairi 3 3 5 5 BENITEZ ROMERO Alejandra Jhonay

PAIZI Marina 2 5 10 5 VELASQUEZ Jornellys

GKOUNTOURA Theodora 2 7 15 5 BANEZCA Luismar

PAIZI Marina 5 12 20 5 BENITEZ ROMERO Alejandra Jhonay

MPENOU Klairi 8 20 25 5 BANEZCA Luismar

GKOUNTOURA Theodora 2 22 30 5 VELASQUEZ Jornellys

PAIZI Marina 2 24 35 5 BANEZCA Luismar

GKOUNTOURA Theodora 6 30 40 5 BENITEZ ROMERO Alejandra Jhonay

MPENOU Klairi 4 34 45 5 VELASQUEZ Jornellys

12:30 | Piste 2 R: TSOUROUTAS Georges, GRE

TURKEY 45 39 GERMANY

ERBIL Nisanur 1 1 5 5 LIMBACH Anna

SHCHUKLA Iryna 5 6 10 5 EIFLER Larissa

UNLUDAG Deniz Selin 4 10 15 5 FUNKE Julika

ERBIL Nisanur 3 13 20 5 EIFLER Larissa

UNLUDAG Deniz Selin 9 22 25 5 LIMBACH Anna

SHCHUKLA Iryna 3 25 30 5 FUNKE Julika

UNLUDAG Deniz Selin 10 35 34 4 EIFLER Larissa

ERBIL Nisanur 5 40 36 2 FUNKE Julika

SHCHUKLA Iryna 5 45 39 3 LIMBACH Anna

12:30 | Piste 3 R: BOUKAS Evaggelos, GRE

USA 45 26 ROMANIA

STONE Anne-Elizabeth 5 5 4 4 PASCU Bianca

ZAGUNIS Mariel 5 10 6 2 DIMA Loredana

RUSSO Francesca 5 15 9 3 LUPU Andreea

STONE Anne-Elizabeth 5 20 10 1 MARTIS Sabina

RUSSO Francesca 5 25 12 2 PASCU Bianca

ZAGUNIS Mariel 5 30 16 4 LUPU Andreea

RUSSO Francesca 5 35 19 3 MARTIS Sabina

STONE Anne-Elizabeth 5 40 23 4 LUPU Andreea

ZAGUNIS Mariel 5 45 26 3 PASCU Bianca

12:30 | Piste 4 R: SAINIS Christos, GRE

AZERBAIJAN 40 45 UKRAINE

BASHTA Anna 5 5 0 0 VORONINA Olena

KARIMOVA Sabina 5 10 5 5 KOMASHCHUK Alina

BOLSHAKOVA Valeriya 5 15 9 4 KRAVATSKA Olena

KARIMOVA Sabina 5 20 16 7 KHARLAN Olga

BASHTA Anna 5 25 23 7 KRAVATSKA Olena

BOLSHAKOVA Valeriya 3 28 30 7 KOMASHCHUK Alina

KARIMOVA Sabina 7 35 33 3 KRAVATSKA Olena

BOLSHAKOVA Valeriya 3 38 40 7 KHARLAN Olga

BASHTA Anna 2 40 45 5 KOMASHCHUK Alina
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Semi-Final

14:00 | Piste BLUE R: FLOREA Marius, ROU / CASARES Ignacio, ESP

HUNGARY 44 45 RUSSIA

PUSZTAI Liza 3 3 5 5 NIKITINA Olga

KATONA Renata 3 6 10 5 VELIKAYA Sofya

MARTON Anna 5 11 15 5 POZDNIAKOVA Sofia

KATONA Renata 4 15 20 5 NIKITINA Olga

PUSZTAI Liza 10 25 24 4 POZDNIAKOVA Sofia

MARTON Anna 5 30 28 4 VELIKAYA Sofya

BATTAI Sugar Katinka 5 35 30 2 EGORIAN Yana

MARTON Anna 3 38 40 10 NIKITINA Olga

PUSZTAI Liza 6 44 45 5 VELIKAYA Sofya

14:00 | Piste RED R: EL BAKRY Medhat, EGY / DECKER Laura, USA

POLAND 31 45 ITALY

KOZACZUK Malgorzata 5 5 2 2 GREGORIO Rossella

PUDA Marta 5 10 5 3 CRISCIO Martina

WATOR Angelika 4 14 15 10 VECCHI Irene

KOZACZUK Malgorzata 3 17 20 5 BATTISTON Michela

WATOR Angelika 2 19 25 5 GREGORIO Rossella

PUDA Marta 2 21 30 5 VECCHI Irene

WATOR Angelika 1 22 35 5 BATTISTON Michela

KOZACZUK Malgorzata 5 27 40 5 VECCHI Irene

PUDA Marta 4 31 45 5 GREGORIO Rossella
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Table 5-8

14:00 | Piste YELLOW R: COSTANZO Vincenzo, ITA / DOUVIS Andreas, GRE

KOREA 45 31 CHINA

SEO Jiyeon 5 5 2 2 SHAO Yaqi

YOON Jisu 5 10 6 4 SHEN Chen

CHOI Sooyeon 5 15 11 5 QIAN Jiarui

SEO Jiyeon 5 20 13 2 SHEN Chen

CHOI Sooyeon 5 25 16 3 SHAO Yaqi

YOON Jisu 5 30 22 6 QIAN Jiarui

CHOI Sooyeon 5 35 24 2 YANG Hengyu

SEO Jiyeon 5 40 29 5 QIAN Jiarui

YOON Jisu 5 45 31 2 SHAO Yaqi

14:00 | Piste GREEN R: KOSA Miklos, HUN / GUCLUER Ilgin, TUR

FRANCE 39 45 SPAIN

LEMBACH Charlotte 2 2 5 5 NAVARRO Araceli

BRUNET Manon 3 5 10 5 PEREZ CUENCA Celia

BALZER Sara 10 15 14 4 MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia

LEMBACH Charlotte 5 20 18 4 PEREZ CUENCA Celia

BALZER Sara 5 25 20 2 NAVARRO Araceli

BRUNET Manon 5 30 27 7 MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia

BALZER Sara 5 35 29 2 PEREZ CUENCA Celia

LEMBACH Charlotte 2 37 40 11 MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia

BRUNET Manon 2 39 45 5 NAVARRO Araceli
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Table 9-12

13:30 | Piste 2 R: TSOUROUTAS Georges, GRE

TURKEY 45 36 VENEZUELA

ERBIL Nisanur 5 5 3 3 VELASQUEZ Jornellys

SHCHUKLA Iryna 5 10 9 6 BANEZCA Luismar

UNLUDAG Deniz Selin 4 14 15 6 BENITEZ ROMERO Alejandra Jhonay

ERBIL Nisanur 6 20 18 3 BANEZCA Luismar

UNLUDAG Deniz Selin 5 25 23 5 VELASQUEZ Jornellys

SHCHUKLA Iryna 5 30 28 5 BENITEZ ROMERO Alejandra Jhonay

UNLUDAG Deniz Selin 5 35 32 4 BANEZCA Luismar

ERBIL Nisanur 5 40 35 3 BENITEZ ROMERO Alejandra Jhonay

SHCHUKLA Iryna 5 45 36 1 VELASQUEZ Jornellys

13:30 | Piste 4 R: BOUKAS Evaggelos, GRE

UKRAINE 45 28 USA

KHARLAN Olga 5 5 0 0 ZAGUNIS Mariel

KOMASHCHUK Alina 5 10 5 5 RUSSO Francesca

KRAVATSKA Olena 5 15 9 4 STONE Anne-Elizabeth

KHARLAN Olga 5 20 12 3 RUSSO Francesca

KRAVATSKA Olena 5 25 14 2 ZAGUNIS Mariel

KOMASHCHUK Alina 5 30 16 2 STONE Anne-Elizabeth

KRAVATSKA Olena 5 35 23 7 RUSSO Francesca

KHARLAN Olga 5 40 27 4 STONE Anne-Elizabeth

KOMASHCHUK Alina 5 45 28 1 ZAGUNIS Mariel
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Table 13-16

13:30 | Piste 1 R: JEANNY Aurelie, FRA

GERMANY 45 33 GREECE

EIFLER Larissa 4 4 5 5 PAIZI Marina

FUNKE Julika 6 10 8 3 MPENOU Klairi

KRÜGER Léa 5 15 13 5 GKOUNTOURA Theodora

EIFLER Larissa 5 20 14 1 MPENOU Klairi

KRÜGER Léa 5 25 14 0 PAIZI Marina

FUNKE Julika 5 30 21 7 GKOUNTOURA Theodora

KRÜGER Léa 5 35 22 1 MPENOU Klairi

EIFLER Larissa 5 40 33 11 GKOUNTOURA Theodora

FUNKE Julika 5 45 33 0 PAIZI Marina

13:30 | Piste 3 R: SAINIS Christos, GRE

AZERBAIJAN 45 40 ROMANIA

BASHTA Anna 5 5 2 2 LUPU Andreea

BUNYATOVA Sevil 4 9 10 8 PASCU Bianca

BOLSHAKOVA Valeriya 6 15 13 3 DIMA Loredana

KARIMOVA Sabina 5 20 17 4 LUPU Andreea

BASHTA Anna 5 25 22 5 DIMA Loredana

BOLSHAKOVA Valeriya 4 29 30 8 PASCU Bianca

KARIMOVA Sabina 2 31 35 5 DIMA Loredana

BOLSHAKOVA Valeriya 9 40 35 0 LUPU Andreea

BASHTA Anna 5 45 40 5 PASCU Bianca

Place 3/4

15:45 | Piste FINAL R: DOUVIS Andreas, GRE / CASARES Ignacio, ESP

POLAND 36 45 HUNGARY

WATOR Angelika 3 3 5 5 PUSZTAI Liza

PUDA Marta 4 7 10 5 BATTAI Sugar Katinka

CIESLAR Zuzanna 3 10 15 5 MARTON Anna

WATOR Angelika 10 20 19 4 BATTAI Sugar Katinka

CIESLAR Zuzanna 5 25 20 1 PUSZTAI Liza

PUDA Marta 3 28 30 10 MARTON Anna

CIESLAR Zuzanna 0 28 35 5 KATONA Renata

WATOR Angelika 6 34 40 5 MARTON Anna

PUDA Marta 2 36 45 5 PUSZTAI Liza
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Place 5/6

14:30 | Piste RED R: JEANNY Aurelie, FRA / DOUVIS Andreas, GRE

SPAIN 37 45 KOREA

NAVARRO Araceli 3 3 5 5 SEO Jiyeon

PEREZ CUENCA Celia 6 9 10 5 YOON Jisu

MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia 6 15 14 4 CHOI Sooyeon

PEREZ CUENCA Celia 3 18 20 6 SEO Jiyeon

NAVARRO Araceli 5 23 25 5 CHOI Sooyeon

MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia 10 28 30 10 YOON Jisu

PEREZ CUENCA Celia 4 32 35 5 CHOI Sooyeon

MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia 2 34 40 5 SEO Jiyeon

NAVARRO Araceli 3 37 45 5 YOON Jisu

Place 7/8

14:30 | Piste BLUE R: CASARES Ignacio, ESP / KOSA Miklos, HUN

FRANCE 45 27 CHINA

BALZER Sara 5 5 3 3 QIAN Jiarui

BRUNET Manon 5 10 7 4 SHAO Yaqi

BERDER Cecilia 5 15 9 2 YANG Hengyu

BRUNET Manon 5 20 14 5 QIAN Jiarui

BALZER Sara 5 25 14 0 SHEN Chen

BERDER Cecilia 5 30 19 5 SHAO Yaqi

BRUNET Manon 5 35 21 2 SHEN Chen

BERDER Cecilia 5 40 23 2 QIAN Jiarui

BALZER Sara 5 45 27 4 SHAO Yaqi

Place 9/10

14:30 | Piste YELLOW R: TSOUROUTAS Georges, GRE

UKRAINE 45 32 TURKEY

KOMASHCHUK Alina 5 5 2 2 ERBIL Nisanur

KRAVATSKA Olena 5 10 8 6 SHCHUKLA Iryna

KHARLAN Olga 5 15 12 4 UNLUDAG Deniz Selin

KRAVATSKA Olena 4 19 20 8 ERBIL Nisanur

KOMASHCHUK Alina 6 25 20 0 UNLUDAG Deniz Selin

KHARLAN Olga 5 30 22 2 SHCHUKLA Iryna

VORONINA Olena 5 35 25 3 UNLUDAG Deniz Selin

KHARLAN Olga 5 40 27 2 ERBIL Nisanur

KOMASHCHUK Alina 5 45 32 5 SHCHUKLA Iryna
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Place 11/12

14:30 | Piste GREEN R: BOUKAS Evaggelos, GRE

USA 45 35 VENEZUELA

STONE Anne-Elizabeth 5 5 3 3 BENITEZ ROMERO Alejandra Jhonay

THOMPSON Kamali 5 10 7 4 VELASQUEZ Jornellys

RUSSO Francesca 5 15 10 3 RODRIGUEZ Shia

THOMPSON Kamali 5 20 11 1 BENITEZ ROMERO Alejandra Jhonay

STONE Anne-Elizabeth 5 25 15 4 RODRIGUEZ Shia

RUSSO Francesca 5 30 17 2 VELASQUEZ Jornellys

THOMPSON Kamali 5 35 25 8 RODRIGUEZ Shia

RUSSO Francesca 5 40 34 9 BANEZCA Luismar

STONE Anne-Elizabeth 5 45 35 1 VELASQUEZ Jornellys

Place 13/14

14:30 | Piste 1 R: SAINIS Christos, GRE

AZERBAIJAN 40 45 GERMANY

KARIMOVA Sabina 2 2 5 5 FUNKE Julika

BOLSHAKOVA Valeriya 4 6 10 5 EIFLER Larissa

BUNYATOVA Sevil 3 9 15 5 KRÜGER Léa

KARIMOVA Sabina 5 14 20 5 EIFLER Larissa

BUNYATOVA Sevil 3 17 25 5 FUNKE Julika

BOLSHAKOVA Valeriya 6 23 30 5 KRÜGER Léa

BUNYATOVA Sevil 3 26 35 5 EIFLER Larissa

KARIMOVA Sabina 5 31 40 5 KRÜGER Léa

BOLSHAKOVA Valeriya 9 40 45 5 FUNKE Julika

Place 15/16

14:30 | Piste 4 R: GUCLUER Ilgin, TUR

ROMANIA 45 44 GREECE

DIMA Loredana 3 3 5 5 GKOUNTOURA Theodora

LUPU Andreea 4 7 10 5 MPENOU Klairi

MARTIS Sabina 8 15 13 3 PAIZI Marina

DIMA Loredana 5 20 16 3 MPENOU Klairi

MARTIS Sabina 5 25 24 8 GKOUNTOURA Theodora

LUPU Andreea 5 30 25 1 PAIZI Marina

MARTIS Sabina 5 35 27 2 MPENOU Klairi

DIMA Loredana 5 40 34 7 PAIZI Marina

LUPU Andreea 5 45 44 10 GKOUNTOURA Theodora



Coupe Akropolis

Athens (GRE)
08.03.2020 - 11:00 AM

OFFICIAL

Sabre Women's

Team

Senior

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Sonja Lange
Document ID:
08.03.2020 16:07

14 / 14

Final

16:30 | Piste FINAL R: KOSA Miklos, HUN / EL BAKRY Medhat, EGY

ITALY 35 45 RUSSIA

GREGORIO Rossella 3 3 5 5 NIKITINA Olga

BATTISTON Michela 4 7 10 5 VELIKAYA Sofya

VECCHI Irene 5 12 15 5 POZDNIAKOVA Sofia

BATTISTON Michela 7 19 20 5 NIKITINA Olga

GREGORIO Rossella 3 22 25 5 POZDNIAKOVA Sofia

VECCHI Irene 1 23 30 5 VELIKAYA Sofya

BATTISTON Michela 4 27 35 5 POZDNIAKOVA Sofia

VECCHI Irene 3 30 40 5 NIKITINA Olga

GREGORIO Rossella 5 35 45 5 VELIKAYA Sofya
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Final placement

Place Nation Name yob

1 RUS RUSSIA  

        VELIKAYA Sofya 1985

        POZDNIAKOVA Sofia 1997

        EGORIAN Yana 1993

        NIKITINA Olga 1998

2 ITA ITALY  

        GREGORIO Rossella 1990

        CRISCIO Martina 1994

        VECCHI Irene 1989

        BATTISTON Michela 1997

3 HUN HUNGARY  

        MARTON Anna 1995

        KATONA Renata 1994

        PUSZTAI Liza 2001

        BATTAI Sugar Katinka 2003

4 POL POLAND  

        WATOR Angelika 1994

        PUDA Marta 1991

        CIESLAR Zuzanna 2000

        KOZACZUK Malgorzata 1988

5 KOR KOREA  

        SEO Jiyeon 1993

        LEE Rajin 1990

        YOON Jisu 1993

        CHOI Sooyeon 1990

6 ESP SPAIN  

        NAVARRO Araceli 1989

        MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia 1990

        PEREZ CUENCA Celia 1994

        HERNANDEZ Elena 1999

7 FRA FRANCE  

        LEMBACH Charlotte 1988

        BRUNET Manon 1996

        BALZER Sara 1995

        BERDER Cecilia 1989

8 CHN CHINA  

        SHEN Chen 1990

        SHAO Yaqi 1996

        YANG Hengyu 1996

        QIAN Jiarui 1992

9 UKR UKRAINE  

        KRAVATSKA Olena 1992

        KOMASHCHUK Alina 1993

        VORONINA Olena 1990

        KHARLAN Olga 1990

10 TUR TURKEY  
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        UNLUDAG Deniz Selin 2001

        SHCHUKLA Iryna 1995

        CAKIR Aylin 2001

        ERBIL Nisanur 2003

11 USA USA  

        THOMPSON Kamali 1991

        STONE Anne-Elizabeth 1990

        ZAGUNIS Mariel 1985

        RUSSO Francesca 1995

12 VEN VENEZUELA  

        VELASQUEZ Jornellys 1992

        RODRIGUEZ Shia 1994

        BANEZCA Luismar 1998

        BENITEZ ROMERO Alejandra Jhonay 1980

13 GER GERMANY  

        KRÜGER Léa 1996

        FUNKE Julika 2000

        LIMBACH Anna 1989

        EIFLER Larissa 1999

14 AZE AZERBAIJAN  

        BUNYATOVA Sevil 1989

        BOLSHAKOVA Valeriya 1995

        KARIMOVA Sabina 1987

        BASHTA Anna 1996

15 ROU ROMANIA  

        MARTIS Sabina 2000

        LUPU Andreea 1999

        PASCU Bianca 1988

        DIMA Loredana 1995

16 GRE GREECE  

        MPENOU Klairi 1996

        GKOUNTOURA Theodora 1997

        PAIZI Marina 1990

        GEORGIADOU Despina 1991

Table of 32

17 JPN JAPAN  

        FUKUSHIMA Shihomi 1995

        EMURA Misaki 1998

        TAMURA Norika 1991

        AOKI Chika 1990

18 CAN CANADA  

        PONICH Marissa 1987

        PAGE Gabriella 1994

        THURGOOD Madison 1998

        JEFFREY Rebecca 1997

19 TUN TUNISIA  

        BESBES Azza 1990

        BEN CHAABANE Amira 1990

        DAGHFOUS Yasmine 2000
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        BEN AZIZI Nadia 2002

20 HKG HONG KONG, CHINA  

        LAM Hin Wai 1991

        CHANG Karen Ngai Hing 1996

        MA Ho Chee 2001

        AU Sin Ying 1989

21 KAZ KAZAKHSTAN  

        PRIKHODKO Tatyana 1993

        KHABIBULLINA Aibike 1995

        SARYBAY Aigerim 1997

        DOSPAY Karina 1997

22 BUL BULGARIA  

        NEDYALKOVA Simona 2000

        ILIEVA Yoana 2001

        NEIKOVA Emma 2005

        HRAMOVA Olga A. 1989

23 BLR BELARUS  

        RAHACHEUSKAYA Katsiaryna 2001

        KASPIAROVICH Palina 1996

        IVANISHCHANKA Hanna 1996

24 BRA BRAZIL  

        TROIS Karina 1997

        PEKELMAN Luana 2003

        CHIERIGHINI Pietra 2003
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Referees activity

Nation Epee Foil Sabre Name B C E D I H F G P O N J K L M Q Ref Vid Ass

EGY B B B EL BAKRY
Medhat

1 1 1 1 1 5 0 0

ESP B B B CASARES
Ignacio

1 2 1 1 1 1 7 0 0

FRA B JEANNY
Aurelie

1 2 1 1 1 6 0 0

GRE N B BOUKAS
Evaggelos

1 1 1 1 4 0 0

B B B DOUVIS
Andreas

1 1 1 1 1 1 6 0 0

N B KOSMAS
Nikolaos

0 0 0

B N B SAINIS
Christos

1 1 1 1 1 5 0 0

N B TSOUROUTAS
Georges

1 1 1 1 1 5 0 0

HUN B B KOSA Miklos 1 2 1 1 1 1 7 0 0

ITA B B COSTANZO
Vincenzo

1 1 1 1 4 0 0

ROU B A FLOREA
Marius

1 1 1 1 4 0 0

TUR B B GUCLUER
Ilgin

1 2 1 1 1 6 0 0

USA B B DECKER
Laura

1 2 1 1 5 0 0

13 Referees
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Gold RUS RUSSIA  

      VELIKAYA Sofya 1985

      POZDNIAKOVA Sofia 1997

      EGORIAN Yana 1993

      NIKITINA Olga 1998

Silver ITA ITALY  

      GREGORIO Rossella 1990

      CRISCIO Martina 1994

      VECCHI Irene 1989

      BATTISTON Michela 1997

Bronze HUN HUNGARY  

      MARTON Anna 1995

      KATONA Renata 1994

      PUSZTAI Liza 2001

      BATTAI Sugar Katinka 2003


